
Lake Country Duathlon - 2017 - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2       TRAIN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Adam Jerzak            M35-39         1/9       11:34        0:31       41:12        0:35       12:11        4:00     1:02:01
2     Joel Peregrine         M50-54         1/6       11:51        0:37       41:01        0:29       12:33        3:00     1:03:29
3     Robert Taylor          M25-29         1/8       11:55        0:25       42:56        0:26       11:58        2:00     1:05:37
4     Brennan Fox            M25-29         2/8       11:49        0:30       43:16        0:28       12:41        2:00     1:06:43
5     Douglas Boduch         M45-49         1/6       13:20        0:43       40:51        0:35       13:45        1:00     1:08:11
6     Adam Bruss             M35-39         2/9       11:48        0:37       44:53        0:24       12:33        1:00     1:09:13
7     Tim Welzien            M35-39         3/9       13:10        0:50       42:04        0:37       12:47                 1:09:25
8     Charles Cooper         M35-39         4/9       12:12        0:50       44:06        0:43       12:41        1:00     1:09:31
9     Joe Dorff              M45-49         2/6       13:33        0:38       41:45        0:30       13:32        0:15     1:09:41
10    Brian Udovich          M40-44         1/5       11:37        0:46       47:07        0:41       12:26        1:00     1:11:35
11    Thomas Kabacinski      M45-49         3/6       14:09        1:05       42:45        0:52       14:53                 1:13:41
12    Annamarie Strehlow     F25-29         1/7       13:00        0:50       46:03        0:57       13:17                 1:14:04
13    Glenda Adams           F50-54         1/7       14:08        0:33       45:01        0:30       14:43                 1:14:54
14    Steve Bothe            M30-34        1/11       14:21        0:28       46:23        0:34       13:27                 1:15:11
15    Andrew Wolf            M30-34        2/11       13:21        0:52       46:46        0:39       13:40                 1:15:17
16    Jean Lyons             F40-44         1/6       13:43        0:34       49:25        0:29       14:39        3:00     1:15:47
17    Ryan Fox               M30-34        3/11       13:59        1:30       50:27        0:52       14:21        3:00     1:18:07
18    Jared Liles            M30-34        4/11       13:27        0:47       49:15        0:55       14:25                 1:18:48
19    Douglas Mueller        M60-64         1/5       14:15        0:58       47:10        1:13       16:02                 1:19:36
20    David Bergmann         M35-39         5/9       16:27        0:59       45:22        0:49       16:59                 1:20:34
21    Diane Roanhaus         F60-64         1/3       15:52        0:53       50:27        0:53       16:40        3:00     1:21:42
22    Peter Stefaniak        M55-59         1/7       14:26        0:49       53:49        0:24       15:33        3:00     1:22:00
23    Jay Wolf               M30-34        5/11       14:44        1:44       53:04        0:52       15:32        3:00     1:22:53
24    Lukas Jeter            M40-44         2/5       17:48        0:22       47:46        0:40       19:54        3:00     1:23:28
25    Michelle Bronkhorst    F45-49        1/12       15:07        0:54       53:49        0:55       15:46        3:00     1:23:28
26    Kate Maloney           F30-34         1/7       14:30        0:48       54:42        0:50       15:45        3:00     1:23:32
27    Josh Wilsmann          M25-29         3/8       15:20        0:32       54:12        0:34       16:02        3:00     1:23:38
28    Paul Tuskowski         M25-29         4/8       12:38        0:29       55:47        0:36       14:20                 1:23:48
29    James Kirchen          M45-49         4/6       16:32        1:23       47:42        1:16       17:02                 1:23:52
30    Rachel Lathrop         F40-44         2/6       15:32        1:05       54:00        0:43       15:47        3:00     1:24:06
31    David Drexler          M65-69         1/4       15:40        1:05       49:56        1:14       16:23                 1:24:16
32    Peter Boland           M30-34        6/11       14:00        0:42       54:47        0:34       14:25                 1:24:25
33    Robb Pieper            M50-54         2/6       17:04        0:52       47:46        0:55       17:53                 1:24:27
34    Brian Leben            M40-44         3/5       15:10        1:03       54:24        0:54       16:01        3:00     1:24:32
35    Bob Bell               M60-64         2/5       15:42        1:18       49:47        1:55       15:55                 1:24:35
36    Sara Schultz           F30-34         2/7       15:40        0:53       55:32        1:05       16:41        3:00     1:26:48
37    David Smith            M50-54         3/6       15:06        1:28       52:58        0:51       17:26        0:30     1:27:17
38    Adam Barber            M30-34        7/11       13:04        1:46       57:43        2:02       15:59        3:00     1:27:31
39    Steve Eichstadt        M25-29         5/8       14:23        0:20       57:26        0:19       15:07                 1:27:34
40    Joseph Durow           M50-54         4/6       17:50        0:45       53:11        0:30       16:41                 1:28:54
41    Robert Przybelski      M65-69         2/4       16:46        1:16       54:40        0:52       17:27        2:00     1:28:59
42    Daniel Jerzak          M60-64         3/5       16:02        0:41       57:43        0:46       17:41        3:00     1:29:52
43    Cole Braun             M55-59         2/7       18:55        0:41       52:45        0:40       19:16        2:00     1:30:15
44    Ken Olszewski          M55-59         3/7       18:08        1:04       52:21        1:10       18:09                 1:30:50
45    Dornella Norton        F50-54         2/7       15:49        1:00       56:54        1:19       16:19                 1:31:18
46    Timothy Magnusen       M45-49         5/6       17:03        1:15       54:29        1:43       19:34        2:00     1:32:02
47    Jill Kirchen           F45-49        2/12       16:33        1:46                               16:47                 1:32:43
48    Joann Dowe             F45-49        3/12       18:44        1:13       53:20        1:14       19:00                 1:33:29
49    Erin Mohrbacker        F25-29         2/7       15:54        0:47     1:02:44        0:47       16:07        2:00     1:34:16
50    Elijah Heimbecher      M01-19         1/1       15:07        0:42     1:01:38        0:50       17:19        0:30     1:35:05
51    Matthew Bremser        M30-34        8/11       17:21        1:45       55:26        1:43       18:57                 1:35:09
52    Jill Schleicher        F45-49        4/12       17:09        1:03       57:53        1:48       17:41                 1:35:32
53    David Whelan           M55-59         4/7       15:27        2:36     1:00:25        2:20       15:25                 1:36:10
54    Julie Barton           F50-54         3/7       16:29        1:08     1:00:32        1:31       16:39                 1:36:18
55    Corinne Merten         F40-44         3/6       18:09        1:34       55:55        1:31       19:27                 1:36:34
56    William Gaertner       M70-99         1/2       19:04        1:23       52:38        1:57       21:35                 1:36:34
57    Julia Eggener          F45-49        5/12       18:53        1:10       56:08        1:03       19:23                 1:36:34
58    Scott Liesch           M35-39         6/9       19:53        1:26       52:53        2:44       19:45                 1:36:38
59    Nathan Alvarez         M30-34        9/11       16:24        0:39     1:02:49        0:56       17:55        2:00     1:36:41
60    Rodd Theiler           M55-59         5/7       16:09        1:11     1:01:01        0:43       18:11                 1:37:14
61    Meredith Philipps      F35-39         1/3       17:26        1:06     1:02:48        0:54       18:37        3:00     1:37:49
62    Tiffany Skaar          F40-44         4/6       18:41        0:56       56:28        1:14       20:39                 1:37:57
63    Mark Winholtz          M65-69         3/4       20:39        1:27       53:27        1:07       21:19                 1:37:57
64    Michael Foy            M60-64         4/5       19:20        2:10       56:15        1:23       18:59                 1:38:05
65    Samantha Ninnemann     F45-49        6/12       18:57        0:54     1:01:38        0:45       17:59        2:00     1:38:10
66    Jay Schafer            M45-49         6/6       15:49        1:11     1:00:52        2:00       18:31                 1:38:22
67    Sawyer Liesch          F01-19         1/1       17:36        2:26       56:29        2:28       19:44                 1:38:42
68    Zachary Ford           M35-39         7/9       21:18        2:26       55:48        1:35       20:50        3:00     1:38:54
69    Jeff Shea              M55-59         6/7       18:07        2:03       59:11        1:48       18:17                 1:39:24
70    Amber Schwerin         F40-44         5/6       19:40        1:27       56:39        1:22       20:23                 1:39:29
71    Samantha Cypher        F25-29         3/7       17:51        0:50     1:01:29        0:36       19:13                 1:39:59
72    Debra Mulberry         F60-64         2/3       19:43        1:12       57:08        1:30       21:17                 1:40:48
73    Ronald Pemberton       M70-99         2/2       21:42        2:49       52:49        1:02       23:54                 1:42:14
74    Melissa Zima           F30-34         3/7       19:33        1:27       56:30        0:57       23:50                 1:42:15
75    Yvette Loiselle        F45-49        7/12       19:01        0:51     1:03:15        0:45       19:03                 1:42:52
76    Timothy McCormick      M40-44         4/5       18:40        1:13     1:03:29        1:17       18:54        0:30     1:43:00
77    Holly Powell           F25-29         4/7       16:58        1:03     1:07:55        1:25       19:05        3:00     1:43:23
78    Kristin Bandi          F35-39         2/3       19:40        1:19     1:00:24        1:18       21:05                 1:43:43
79    Don Cooper             M60-64         5/5       17:26        1:05     1:05:17        0:59       20:00                 1:44:47
80    Tyler Whitten          M25-29         6/8       16:57        0:33     1:09:07        0:37       20:56        3:00     1:45:08
81    Doug Pulvermacher      M40-44         5/5       19:53        0:56     1:02:49        1:14       20:38                 1:45:29
82    Lori Maldonado         F45-49        8/12       18:54        1:29     1:05:20        1:43       18:48                 1:46:13
83    Colleen Tennie         F30-34         4/7       16:27        0:47     1:13:54        0:42       17:39        3:00     1:46:27
84    Kim Conklin            F50-54         4/7       19:57        1:18     1:03:09        1:15       20:59                 1:46:35
85    Stacey Girdaukas       F45-49        9/12       20:41        1:33     1:03:18        1:26       20:42                 1:47:38
86    Denise Lensmire        F45-49       10/12       20:41        1:36     1:03:11        1:05       21:06                 1:47:38
87    Mitchell Starczynski   M25-29         7/8       18:22        0:37     1:09:11        1:12       22:43                 1:52:04
88    Benjamin Sincoular     M25-29         8/8       18:23        0:31     1:09:15        1:14       22:43                 1:52:04
89    Christopher Mullins    M30-34       10/11       21:28        2:28     1:03:31        2:13       23:49                 1:53:28
90    Mary Shea              F55-59         1/1       22:50        2:26     1:05:29        2:33       25:34        2:00     1:56:50
91    Doug Trost             M50-54         5/6       20:58        1:58     1:06:25        3:11       24:40                 1:57:10
92    Shawn Voelz            M30-34       11/11       21:48        1:07     1:08:45        1:17       25:08                 1:58:03
93    Lauren Kravitz         F30-34         5/7       19:09        2:13     1:12:23        2:59       21:22                 1:58:04
94    Carissa Hynes          F30-34         6/7       19:18        2:09     1:12:34        2:42       21:22                 1:58:04
95    Elizabeth Whitten      F25-29         5/7       19:06        1:00     1:14:06        0:38       23:17                 1:58:05
96    John Borja             M55-59         7/7       23:53        1:38       59:48        1:56       31:21                 1:58:34
97    Bridget McElroy        F25-29         6/7       17:10        1:05     1:20:13        0:46       19:48                 1:59:01
98    Megan Ferguson         F25-29         7/7       17:11        1:06     1:20:17        0:44       19:45                 1:59:01
99    Ross Mori              M50-54         6/6       20:01        2:42     1:08:27        1:53       26:59                 2:00:00
100   Kristin Labriola       F40-44         6/6       24:19        1:04     1:11:05        1:19       25:10        2:00     2:00:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2       TRAIN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Sarah Kraus            F35-39         3/3       18:35        1:19     1:20:23        0:56       21:21                 2:02:32
102   Anna Carriveau         F30-34         7/7       20:19        1:48     1:13:54        2:08       25:05                 2:03:12
103   Nancy Taylor           F50-54         5/7       23:54        1:43     1:19:28        1:15       26:51        2:00     2:11:09
104   Dorothy Kuechl         F60-64         3/3       26:18        2:21     1:27:32        2:59       24:41                 2:23:49
105   Adam Kuechl            M35-39         8/9       28:33        1:43     1:27:49        0:29       27:22                 2:25:52
106   Michael Gryn           M35-39         9/9       28:18        1:56     1:27:13        1:02       27:25                 2:25:53
107   Jan Kolb               F50-54         6/7       28:16        2:02     1:23:48        2:13       31:19                 2:27:36
108   Lisa Johnson           F50-54         7/7       28:04        2:16     1:58:35                   31:22                 2:27:37
109   Jessica Carriveau      F45-49       11/12       28:28        1:33     1:29:32        1:52       31:20                 2:32:42
110   Christy Greenleaf      F45-49       12/12       19:44        4:58     1:59:07        2:20       28:29        2:00     2:52:36
111   Barry Greenleaf        M65-69         4/4       25:04        1:38     1:59:09        2:16       28:28        2:00     2:54:34
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